
3 PM to
4 PM

2 PM to
3 PM

1PM to
2 PM

Theory class
DrSRIKANTHK
Asst Prof
Topic:

HAEMOPTYSIS

SUNDAY

12 PM to
1PM

11
AM
to 12
PM

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

10 AM to 11
AM

9 AM to
10 AM

Timing & Events

06/02/2019

05/03/2019

04/0/2019

03/02/2019
02/02/2019

01/02/2019

Date & Day

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
CENTRE

#82, EPIP AREA, NALLURAHALLI, WHITEFIELD, BANGALORE-560066

Undergraduate(MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the month of FEBRUARY 2019

Department of Respiratory Medicine    4th Term-Theory

5th Term-Clinicals



\0

SUNDAY

Theory class
Teacher-

DrANISH
Senior resident

Topic: LUNG
ABSCESS

SUNDAY

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

Theory class
Teacher-

Dr RAVI
SENIOR RESIDENT
Topic:PNEUMONIA

SUNDAY

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

26/02/2019
25/02/2019
24/02/2019
23/02/2019
22/02/2019

21/02/2019

20/02/2019

19/02/2019
18/02/2019
17/02/2019

16/02/2019
15/02/2019

14/02/2019

13/02/2019

12/02/2019

11/02/2019

10/02/2019

09/02/2019
08/02/2019

07/02/2019



Vydehi Institute If Medical Sciences

& Research Centre
• # 82, EPIP Arer Whitefield,

Bangalore - Sc-0 066.

Theory class  '"'*

Teacher-

DrAJITH
ASST PROF
Topic: :EMPYEMA

THORACIS
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

28/02/2019

27/02/2019




