VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE

#82, EPIP AREA, NALLURAHALLI, WHITEFIELD, BANGALORE-560066

Undergraduate(MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the month of FEBRUARY 2019

Department of Respiratory Medicine

4th Term-Theory

5th Term-Clinicals

Date & Day	Tilling & Evelles								
	9 AM to 10 AM	10 AM to 11 AM	11 AM to 12 PM	12 PM to 1 PM	1 PM to 2 PM	2 PM to 3 PM	3 PM to 4 PM		
01/02/2019	NO STUDI	ENTS POSTED							
02/02/2019	NO STUDE	NTS POSTED							
03/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			SUNDAY					
04/0/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED								
05/03/2019	NO STUDE	ENTS POSTED							
06/02/2019	NO STUDE	NTS POSTED		Theory class Dr SRIKANTH K Asst Prof Topic:					

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences

& Research Centre

82, EPIP Area Whitefield,
Bangalore - 559 066.

DE PROFESSOR O HOD
PROFESSOR O HOD
RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Center

07/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
08/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
09/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
10/02/2019		SUNDAY			
11/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
12/02/2019 NO STUDENTS POSTED					
13/02/2019		Theory class Teacher- Dr RAVI SENIOR RESIDENT Topic:PNEUMONIA			
14/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
15/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
16/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
17/02/2019		SUNDAY			
18/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				e dissiliation
19/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
20/02/2019		Theory class Teacher- Dr ANISH Senior resident Topic: LUNG ABSCESS			
21/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			to.	
22/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				
23/02/2019			X 24 1 2 5		
24/02/2019		SUNDAY			
25/02/2019					
26/02/2019	The second secon				
14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			. ,	Na	nelu

27/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED	Theory class Teacher- Dr AJIT H ASST PROF Topic: :EMPYEMA THORACIS		
28/02/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			

Dr. ALANES OR BROOM
PROFESSOR 19697
RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
Wydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Center

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre #82, EPIP Arez Whitefield, Bangalore - 550 066.

